
THE PAVILION MENU
MONDAY- WEDNESDAY  |  7 AM – 4 PM
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BANANA OATMEAL

 PLAIN OATMEAL

BACON , EGG, & CHEESE  ON A 

WRAP

EGG & CHEESE ON A ENGLISH 

MUFFIN

EGG WHITE BITES, SUN DRIED 

TOMATO, SPINACH

$2.75

$2.75

$4.45

$3.30

$5.95

ITALIAN WEDDING

 GARDEN VEGETABLE

MARGARITA FLATBREAD, TOMATO,  

MARINERA SAUCE, MOZZARELLA AND 

BASIL

TURKEY, GRYER CHEESE, SUN DRIED 

TOMATO, MUSTARD ON A CROISSANT

GRILLED VEGETABLE, PROVOLONE 
CHEESE ON WHOLE WHEAT

$4.35

$4.35

$6.75

$8.35

$5.95

HOT CHOCLATE BAR  
CREATE YOUR OWN HOT CHOCOLATE

$3.95

varies COOKIES 
$3.95

BROWNIES $4.95
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